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2012/13 Shamrock Springs Elementary School Parent Survey

Q1 Besides Shamrock Springs Elementary
School do you have students in any other
Westfield Washington Schools? (Please fill
out this survey in regards to your
experiences at Shamrock Springs.)
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Yes

No_

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses

25%

75%

1/18

100%

11

33

44



Answer Choices
Kindergarten
First

Second

Third

Fourth

Total Respondents: 45

2012/13 Shamrock Springs Elementary School Parent Survey

Q2 In what grade level(s) is(are) your
child(ren) enrolled in Shamrock Springs?
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Q3 I am well informed about Westfield
Washington Schools.
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 48.89% 22
Agree 44.44% 20
Neutral 4.44% 2
Disagree 2.22% 1
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Total 45
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Q4 For the next several questions, please
select the choice that best describes your
reaction to the statement provided. |
believe the work provided to my child at
school is meaningful and engaging.

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0
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0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 37.78% 17
Agree 46.67% 21
Neutral 13.33% 6
Disagree 2.22% 1
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Total 45
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Q5 The work that is provided to my child at
school is appropriate for his or her ability
level.

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Strongly
Agree

Mree _

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 33.33% 15
Agree 51.11% 23
Neutral 11.11% 5
Disagree 4.44% 2
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Total 45
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2012/13 Shamrock Springs Elementary School Parent Survey

Q6 Shamrock Springs Elementary School
provides a safe and inviting learning
atmosphere.

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Strongly
Agree
Mree _
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Disagree
Strongly
Disagree
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 60% 27
Agree 33.33% 15
Neutral 6.67% 3
Disagree 0% 0
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Total 45
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2012/13 Shamrock Springs Elementary School Parent Survey

Q7 Shamrock Springs Elementary School is
clean.
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Answer Choices Responses

Strongly Agree 66.67% 30
Agree 31.11% 14
Neutral 2.22% 1
Disagree 0% 0
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Total 45
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Q8 My child understands and practices the
Shamrock Springs Elementary School
Guiding Principles.
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0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 60% 27
Agree 37.78% 17
Neutral 2.22% 1
Disagree 0% 0
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Total 45
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Q9 When we talk, my child has positive
things to say about Shamrock Springs
Elementary School.

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0
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0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 60% 27
Agree 35.56% 16
Neutral 4.44% 2
Disagree 0% 0
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Total 45
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Q10 The administrative staff at Shamrock
Springs Elementary School is responsive
and accessible.

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0
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Disagree I
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Disagree
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 48.89% 22
Agree 42.22% 19
Neutral 6.67% 3
Disagree 2.22% 1
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Total 45
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Q11 The front office staff at Shamrock
Springs Elementary School is helpful and
courteous.

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 64.44% 29
Agree 28.89% 13
Neutral 4.44% 2
Disagree 2.22% 1
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Total 45
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Q12 My child's teacher has been given the
proper fiscal resources to provide quality
instruction.
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Q13 My OVERALL level of satisfaction with
Shamrock Springs is
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Highly Satisfied 57.78% 26
Satisfied 28.89% 13
Neutral 13.33% 6
Dissatisfied 0% 0
Highly Dissatisfied 0% 0
Total 45
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Q14 My child has had an enjoyable and
productive school year.
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Strongly Agree 51.16% 22
Agree 30.23% 13
Neutral 13.95% 6
Disagree 4.65% 2
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Total 43
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Q15 I will encourage my child to complete
summer learning activities via the Shamrock
Springs Webpage Moodle Link.
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Q16 Have you had a conference in person
with a classroom teacher this year?
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Q18 Are you aware of how Shamrock
Springs reviews your individual student(s)'
needs (ex: Fast ForWord, Rtl, NWEA, etc.)?
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